10 Pursuant to the initial public offering of 56,84,400 equity shares of INR 10/- each at the issue price oflNR 96/- (Rupees Ninety-Six Only) 
per equity share (i.e. at the premium ofINR 86/- (Rupees Eighty-Six Only) per equity share), aggregating to INR 54,57,02,400/- (Rupees 
Fifty-Four Crore Fifty-Seven Lacs Two Thousand Four Hundred Only) the Company has allotted 56,84,400 equity shares to the successful 
applications on Monday, July 22, 2024. The Statement of Utilization ofIssue proceeds is submitted separately. 

For, Kataria Industries Limited 

Date :- 28-05-2025 

Place:- Ratlam